
(016430) BULLER FIXTURE 
<Quote: Q011865>

(018062) CANADA CUTLERY 
<Quote: Q011866>

(000379) JACOB LICHT INC
<Quote: Q011867>

Bid Tab for Bid# B03863

Item Info:

Quote
Info:

STUDENT KNIFE KIT WI [2
<1.000>

60.0EA

$83.25

$4,995.00

*

$90.65

$5,439.00

$96.03

$5,761.80

Totals: Net $ Total:

$ Discount:

$ Awarded:

Comments:

$4,995.00

$0.00

$4,995.00

$5,439.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,761.80

$0.00

$0.00


